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T A B L E LX. 

I N L A N D R E V E N U E . 

Statistics of distillation by provinces, 1905-1909. 

Schedule. 1905. 1906. 1907.» 1908. 

C A N A D A . 

Licenses issued NO. 
License fees $ 
Grain,etc.,for distillation 

Malt lb. 
Indian corn 
Rye ii 
Oats it 
Whea t . . " „ 
Total grain for 

distillation H 
Molasses u 
Proof spirits manu­

factured gal. 
Duty collected ex-manu­

factory on deficiencies 
and assessments— 
Gallons 
Amount S 

Total duty collected plus 
license fees $ 

B r i t i s h C o l u m b i a . 

Licenses issued NO. 
License fees $ 
Grain,etc. , for distillation 

Malt lb. 
Indian corn n 
Rye ii 
Oats i 
Whea t „ 
Total grain for 

distillation . . . . lb. 
Proof spirits manu­

factured gal, 
Duty collected ex-manu­

factory on deficiencies 
and assessments— 
Gallons 
Amount $ 

Total duty collected plus 
license fees .? 

O n t a r i o . 

Licenses issued . . . NO 
License fees S 
Gra in ,e tc , for distillation 

Malt lb 
Indian corn i, 
Rye „ 
Oats „ 
Whea t „ 

12 
3,125 

7,401,041 
71,240,171 
18,113,205 

667,18' 
52,853 

97,674,507 
7,105,308 

6,009,024 

200 
380 

3,505 

1 
125 

46,840 
865,820 

37,007 
6,685 

222,803 

1,179,155 

75,880 

125 

8 
2,000 

5,861,196 
67,359,345 
16,359,669 

660,502 
3,550 

13 
3,062! 

8,251,734 
77,538,818 
18,568,974 

518,085 
2,205,990 

107,083,601 
7,732,144 

6,743,244 

3,765 
7,154 

10,216 

1 
250 

80,663 
221,915 
38,498 
12,215 

1,548,404 

1,901,695 

121,179 

250 

9 
2,125 

6,701,150 
74,148,343 
16,690,244 

505,870 
626,368 

14 
2,437 

6,387,346 
52,756,515 
10,069,840 

388,570 
3,262,7092 

72,864,980 
17,829,822 

5,061,389 

4,475 
8,502 

10,939 

1 
188 

53,150 

15,995 
7,630 

1,056,865 

1,133,640 

67,769 

108 
205 

393 

9 
1,687 

5,056,465 
49,209,865 

8,538,655 
370,460 

2,148,794^ 

14 
3,500 

7,679,776 
72,997,200 
14,921,209 

595,093 
3,117,070 

99,310,348 
17,212,802 

6,849,763 

8,655 
16,446 

19,946 

1 
250 

90,055 
1,034,370 

35,681 
12,915 

851,379 

2,024,400 

123,063 

250 

9 
2,250 

5,367,849 
64,138,256 
12,365,835 

545,553 
2,227,811 

1 Nine months. 2 Includes 13,104 lb. of barley. 
17J-Y.B. 


